Our Speciality in Corn Dhokla Samosa A2l Patis W&l o
Per Plate 1Kg Per Plate 1Kg. Per Plate 1Kg.
X : Kacha Samosa - 240/- | patis (Fry) 35/- 280/- Raleha
Garlic Corn Dhokla 30/- 200/- Dal Onion Samosa 45/-  280/- | patis (Non Fry) - 240/- %60 G502
auslla s Jain Samosa 45/-  280/-
Jain Corn Dhokla 30/- 200/- Cheese Paneer 70/-  520/- 161
Fq Asou samosa e WA AGIAL..
Kha:lta intha Dhokla 30/- 200/- Now All Items are Available on Weight Ra d h e Dh o kI a
vz {lg Alsou
Jeera Corn Dhokla 40/- 220/- Locho c.ngn Patra uiai
@3 ELs0u Per Plate 1Kg. Per Plate 1Kg. QLR (X0 (X0 (@>%X®) QE
Butter CornDhokla 40/- 240/- Oil Locho 35  240/- Kacha Patra - 200 q VADODARA
012 dsvu Butter Locho 45 280/- Vagharela Patra 40 240 é

GF, Sapphire Complex, BESIDES CROMA STORE,
OP Road, near TUBE COMPANY, Tandalja,
Vadodara, Gujarat 390020
Contact No:- 95860 44497

DO g G 0 GG 2 Z G O 2 G O

Cheese Butter Dhokla 55/- 320/-
2l 6122 asvu

Vegetable CornDhokla 40/- 220/-
AWS6LA A5

Mayonnaise CornDhokla 45/- 280/-
-l asvu

Schezwan Tawa Dhokla 55/- 300/-
AR Al SLsvLL
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Cheese Butter Locho 60 360/- Green Garlic Patra 55 320

*
Khamani visell
Per Plate 1Kg.
Garlic Sev Khamani 35 240/-

020,
CdIONALCY

(@YX AN 0= (O VAN 0 = X O AN ® > o X O Va0 < ®)

Ground Floor, Kamalam Elite Complex, %

Jain & Swaminarayan Food Also Available*
NGNS NN
Punjabi Thali
@ w Regular Thali (Lunch)

near Iscon Temple, Mota Bazaar,

Sarella- Asou Vallabh Vidyanagar, Anand, Gujarat 388001

Green Garlic Dhokla 55/- 300/-
ol suells alsou

BRNGED.

Contact No:- 95860 44496
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Time : 10:30 am TO 3:00 pm  [&3123 oll 554 — 115/-
Rs.10 Packing Charge Extra

2 Veg. Sabji, Paneer Sabiji, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, Butter Milk, @X=Ne) Q0. Q0. QEX0, QE

Khaman Per Plate 1Kg. uiyel Chapati (4)/Tandoori Roti (2), Frymes, Salad, Pickle m
W« hamen i g g e 9 (2, e e e % Ghatk (E.)& 98253 06868 Kandivali (W.) \. 9076101000 %

; uidl (4)/dgdl AA (), 12—1, SR, AALS, AHAR ELLGLEL (= ANCIV
Oil Masala Khaman 30/- 180/- A4 ;wﬂl HHRL “) ®) Andheri (E.) . 91520 00523 Malad (W.){, 63599 00080
Vagharela Kh - - dRIRAL WML ’ -

agharela Khaman 30/- 180/ @@ Radhe Special Thali (Lunch) D oY g O g L O Z 0 L  Z
Tam Tam Khaman 55/-  260/- 24 2u vmual

Time : 10:30 am TO 3:00 pm  [@Q3133 2woll $54 — 139/-
Rs.10 Packing Charge Extra
Sweet(Gulab Jamun), Corn Dhokla, Veg. Sabji,

OX 2N 0% = N 0% = (SN 0 < YN 0= <)

Green Tadka Khaman 55/-  260/- 30 dsst wua

g ?

NOEO T N O T N O
QT T ~— T ~—

Idada T desit Paneer Sabji, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, Butter M"k'_1' Vesu  \ 8320552050 | Ring Road % 95868 71112
P e ey Chapati (4) / Tandoori Roh\(Z), Frymes, Salad, Pickle Nanpura {, 70697 20002 | Citylight < 94845 33334 g

i adlz(ga i, U516 dsu, .40, ullz w0, 614 1, %3 Adajan < 97266 06566 | Katargam <, 70465 46565 %
Oil Masala Idada 30/- 180/- Aa wman Sest o121, @21 AT, AUdl(¥) / dgdl AAR), 516w, A3, 2AR

Vagharela Idada 30/- 180/- amRen Ses
Butter Masala Idada 35/-  220/- 6122 W Sedl
Cheese Masala Idada 50/- 300/- =03 uuen Sest

( 5 % GST Will Be Applicable B
G N N N0V SN

Follow us : (G) @ Radhe_dhokla
Customer Care \, +918140000161

Patudi (Khandvi) 30/- 200/- wed Pavbhaii Chinese njabi Subj
uiGeily gy Biryani
1 kg : 200/- 1 kg : 200/ : Ad2A / Cr21tell
[For Parcel Minimum Quantity 250 gm P e aoieisen, | W Lke: 280/

(Time :- 7:30 am to 11:00 pm)

Download this menu scan here




Garma Garam Soup

Hot & Sour
Manchow

% Lemon Coriander
Mushroom

Khubsurat Suruat

Manchurian Dry
Manchurian gravy
Schezwan Manchurian

Corn Crispy

Veg. Crispy

Veg. 65

Veg. Lollipop (6 Pcs)

Veg. Green Ball With Cheese
Veg. Biscuit

& &

Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Chilly Dry
Paneer Lemon Chilly Dry
Paneer Red Cook
Mushroom Chilly

Chinese ki Chahat

QIRHL dIRH 2ju

500 ml
90/-
90/-
95/-

105/-

1000 ml
170/-
170/-
180/-
200/-
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YoRIRd A3Vild

500gm
110/-
110/-
120/-

1Kg.
200/-
200/-
220/-

wyu
Wy duq Al
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Per Plate (Aprox 350 gm to 400 gm)

135/-
145/-
150/-
150/-
165/-
165/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-
180/-

S Aladl

Q. flall

Q%. 65

Q. iy

Q. A olle e Ao
Q. (Bl

udl2 u-yfu-
udl Al g1u
udl2 QuA Al g
udlz 33 85
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Rice soogm 1kg

Veg. Fry Rice 125/- 240/-
Manchurian Rice 135/- 260/-
Schezwan Rice 135/- 260/-
Lemon Rice 135/- 260/-
Singapuri Rice 135/- 260/-
 American Corn Fry Rice 135/- 260/-
Hongkong Fried Rice 145/- 280/-
Tripple Rice 175/- 340/-

Noodles
Hakka Noodles 125/- 240/-
Schezwan Noodles 135/- 260/-
Singapuri Noodles 135/- 260/-
¥ chilly Garlic Noodles 145/- 280/-
Manchurian Noodles 145/- 280/-
Rice + Noodles

{ Chinese Bhel 135/- 260/-
Bombay Bhel 135/- 260/-

Tandoori Starter

Paneer Tikka Dry
% Paneer Pahadi Tikka Dry
Veg. Seekh Kabab
Veg. Cheese Chilly Kabab
B Veg. Harabhara Kabab

A%, s ASA
Wy ASAU

ARt AU
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dlagion 5158 ASU
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Per Plate
195/-
195/-
185/-
205/-
195/-

udlz As5 g

udl2 sl A5t g
Ay Als sous

Qo [ Al souo
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Vegetable Taste

Aloo Mutter (Gravy)

Jeera Aloo (Dry)

Lasaniya Bataka (Gravy)

Chana Masala (Red)

Veg. Kolhapuri (Red)

Veg. Kadai (Green)

Veg. Makkhanwala (Red)

Veg. Handi (Brown)

Veg. Toofani (Red)

Veg. Chatpatta (Red)

Veg. Khima Masala (Brown)

{ Veg. Shahi Tikka (Mild Green)

U Veg. Maharaja (Mild Green)
Veg. Diwani Handi (Green)

&

Mushroom Masala (Brown)
¥ Radhe Lajwab (Red + Yellow)

Paneer Taste

Paneer Butter Masala (Red)
Paneer Tikka Masala (Red)
Palak Paneer (Green)
Paneer Lababdar (Brown)
Paneer Toofani (Red)
Paneer Kadai (Green)

¥ Paneer Handi (Brown)

Paneer Lasaniya (Brown)
Paneer Mirchi Masala (Brown)

% Shahi Paneer (Mild Green)
Paneer Chatpatta (Red)
Paneer Bhurji (Yellow)

Paneer Jafrani (Brown)

{» Paneer Angara (Smoky Red)

& Paneer Lazzez (Creamy Brown )
Paneer Afghani (Creamy Red)
Cheese Butter Masala (Brown)

¥ Paneer Cheese B. Masala (Red)

{ Cheese Angoori (Brown)

Kaju Taste

300gm
60/-
60/-
70/-
110/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-
125/-
130/-
150/-
135/-
135/-

300gm
115/-
115/-
125/-
125/-
125/-
125/-
125/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
135/-
145/-
150/-
150/-
160/-

300gm

Kaju Curry (Brown) 165/-
Kaju Masala (Red) 165/-
Kaju Kadai (Mild Green) 165/-
Kaju Khoya (Yellow, Sweet) 175/-
¥ Kaju Paneer Masala (Red) 175/-

500gm
100/-
100/-
115/-
160/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
175/-
180/-
185/-
205/-
195/-
195/-
225/-

500gm
165/-
165/-
185/-
185/-
185/-
185/-
185/-
195/-
195/-
195/-
195/-
200/-
205/-
205/-
225/-
205/-
225/-
225/-
235/-

500gm
225/-
225/-
225/-
235/-
235/-

Ayeoid 222

1Kg.
180/-
180/-
220/-
290/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
320/-
330/-
340/-
380/-
360/-
360/-
430/-
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Uoil? 222

1Kg.
300/-
300/-
340/-
340/-
340/-
340/-
340/-
360/-
360/-
360/-
360/-
370/-
380/-
380/-
420/-
380/-
420/-
420/-
440/-
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we. SI%, 22

420/-
420/-
420/-
440/-
440/-

(15 % GST Will Be Applicable )

519 53

51% HAAL

51% 5315

519 vl

51% w2 W

Time :- 10:00 am to 11:00 pm

We are using 300ml, 500ml, 1000m|l Readymade
Containers for Parcel. Weight is as per Containers Size only.
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Tandoori Roti / Paratha A2l & us1
Plain Roti 17/- A A4
Butter Roti 19/- 622 AA
Plain Naan 25/- Q4 i
Butter Naan 30/- 6122 U
Cheese Butter Naan 47/- Aoy 6422 Ut
Garlic Naan 37/- ulls
Cheese Chilly Garlic Naan 57/- Qo 2Dl ouls s
Butter Paratha 30/- 6122 YASL
Stuff Paratha 50/- 25 YR
Lacha Paratha 40/- QA9 URAEL
Butter Kulcha 30/- 6122 AL
Stuff Kulcha 50/- @25 4l
Roti & Bread AL & As
Plain Chapati 11/- vt audl (gast)
Butter Chapati 11/- o122 Auidl (gast)
0il Pav - 12 Pcs. 75/- A uiG— 12 o
Butter Pav - 12 Pcs. 90/- 6123 WiG— R -2l
Kofta Taste SIsdl 22
500gm 1Kg.
Veg. Kofta (Red) 180/- 340/- A%. slsc
> Paneer Kofta (Brown) 200/- 380/- uwik siscu
Malai Kofta (Sweet) (Yellow) 210/- 400/- xS S5l
Rice & Dal ANJA & €1d
300gm 500 gm 1kg
Jeera Rice 85/- 110/- 200/- @3 ASA
Veg. Pulao - 135/- 260/- A%. v
Hydrabadi Biryani - 150/- 290/- {ceudl Bl
Handi Biryani - 165/- 320/- sifl B
& Sp. Dum Biryani - 170/- 330/- A su B
Dal Khichdi 90/- 150/- 290/- & vlad
» Lasooni Palak Khichdi - 160/- 310/- ay-l was vlal
Dal Fry 85/- 110/- 200/- ea s
Dal Palak - 115/- 220/- 4 was
Dal Tadka 95/- 130/- 240/- ca a3s
Pavbhaji uiGely
Timing 5:00 pm to 11:00 pm (m:uo::g:v) (I“:LK‘S.’P")
0il Pavbhaji 110/- 200/- A4 viGeum
Butter Pavbhaji 125/- 230/- 622 uiGeu»
Swaminarayan Pavbhaji  110/- 200/- :afuRR uiGeu
Pure Jain Pavbhaji 115/- 210/- w2 - uiGeuw
Pulao (with Chutney) ydid
500gm 1Kg.
Tawa Pulao 125/- 240/- dldaua
{5 Radhe Special Pulao 165/- 320/- A A yawa

We Take Party Order also.
Ask us for live Counter. Outdoor Catering.
Call for Inquiry §, +91 8140000161
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